Supporting documents like work completion certificates or work orders to be 
submitted along with the offer documents. 

5. EARNEST MONEY DEPOST (EMD) 

a. EMD is to be paid by tenderers for securing fulfilment of any obligations in terms 
of the NIT. 
b. An amount of Rs. 7470.00/- (INDIAN RUPEES SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR  
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONLY) towards ‘Earnest Money Deposit’ (EMD) in the form 
of Banker’s Cheque/ Pay order/ crossed DEMAND DRAFT drawn in favor of “Bharat 
Heavy Electricals Limited” payable at Bangalore shall be sent along with the bid (OR) 
EMD in the form of SBI collect (online payment) is also acceptable.